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CARMONA WATER DISTRICT 

Summary List of Filers 

Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Networth 

Calendar Year DECEMBER 2021 

NAME OF EMPLOYEE 

Last Name 

Levardo 
Doloroso 

Diego 

Ledesma 

Di ago 

First Name 

Frederick 

Patrick 

Adelina 

Bernard 

Julia 

Total Number of Filers: 5 

Middlename 

Sulit 
Amores 

Manarin 

Manabo 

Carasco 

TIN POSITION 

911-649-726 Chairman - Board of Directors 

120-433-857 Vice Chairman - Board of Directors 

104-723-529 Secretary - Board of Directors 

117-447-187 Member - Board of Directors 

177-440-923 Member - Board of Directors 

NET WORTH 

10,602,386.00 
7,850,000.00 

350,000.00 

15, 110,390.70 

6,631,061. 78 

Total Number of Personnel Complement OMBUDSMAN FOR LUZON 

Prepared by: 

Case Records Evaluation, Monitoring & 

Enforcement Bureau-SALN 

Position: Supervising Industrial Relations Management Officer A 

E-add: admin@carmonawd.com.ph 

Contact No. 0977-809-3418 

Date: March 29, 2022 

Noted by: 

Position: General Manager B 

Mailing add-88 L8 JOY ST CIIYLAND BRGY MABUHAY CARMONA, CAVITE 

Contact No. 0977-809-2161 

Date: March 29, 2022 



NO. 
Last Name 
Alborque 

2 Alcober 
3 Alonzo 
4 Alumia 
5 Ancero 
6 Ariola 
7 Ariola 
8 Bag sic 
9 Barata 
10 Base 
11 Bayugo 
12 Bayugo 
13 Cabigan 
14 Cadiente 
15 Ca paras 
16 Castro 
17 Corpuz 
18 Cuentas 
19 Cunanan 
20 Dalisay 
21 De Guzman 
22 Dela Pena 
23 Demerin 
24 Dimapilis 
25 Divina 
26 Dominguez 
27 Espiritu 

28 Francia 
29 Gonzales 
30 Gonzales 
31 Guce 
32 Hortiz 
33 Jacaba 
34 Laura 
35 Layos 
36 Levardo 
37 Levardo 

38 Levardo 
39 Levardo 
40 Levardo 
41 LI acer 

42 Loyola 
43 Loyola 
44 Lozano 
45 Mafiabo 
46 Manansala 

47 Manguit 
48 Mantilla 

CARMONA WATER DISTRICT 

Summary List of Filers 

Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Networth 

Calendar Year DECEMBER 2021 

NAME OF EMPLOYEE TIN POSITION NET WORTH 
First Name 

Noriel 
Renie lord 

Vicky 
Pacifico Jr. 

Rod el 
Doreen 
Ronald 
Orlando 
Joselito 
Rean 
Arlene 

Ron Alfred 
Enrique 

Armando 
Larry 

Concepcion 
Jayson 
Archie 
Joemar 
Hilbert 

Flora Regina 
Alfredo Jr. 
Maria Sally 
Virginia II 

Christopher 
Ernesto, Jr. 
Conrado 

Aniline 
Danilo 

Dante Jr. 
Ronnell 
Efren Jr. 
Jon Carl 

Luisa May 
Eliseo 
Jerome 
Joselito 

Leopoldo 
Narciso 

Olimpia Jr. 
Laurence 

Oliver 
James Paul 
Jose Mari 

Martz Warren 
Ma. Nieves 
Carlo Jay 

Lani 
Paul Christian 

Middlename 

Reyes 462-411-609
Lozada 317-241-718
Reyes 118-950-113
Austria 106-421-012
Manabat 424-058-138
Quijano 288-148-357

Manlangit 250-184-494
Macha 237-247-102
Hugo 250-183-628
Rojo 409-318-517
Mejia 197-182-663
Mejia 707-368-902
Lontok 238-480-845
Alvarez 101-907-369
Cando I 250-184-556
Levardo 121-588-719
Magnaye 726-721-062
Bumaqat 250-184-018
Garcia 261-054-757

Maranan 433-289-835
Fernandez 207-051-348
Tolentino 208-448-955

Frias 228-177-216
Dilla 234-631-184

Uriarte 215-934-489
Cal ma 203-7 58-650
Ortega 206-712-572

Brion 111-727-451
Mendoza 171-215-790
Mendoza 250-184-652
Bon ti a 316-326-554

Levardo 256-546-190
Bacla-an 298-316-841
Flores 350-054-676
Bay lo 171-213-870

Alinsod 226-663-946
Garcia 250-183-732

Manabat 424-058-864
Mendoza 418-939-902
Landicho 250-248-211

735-655-800

Legacion 418-939-994
Mendoza 328-930-068
Manforte 240-795-271
Castillo 307-107-607

Caponpon 495-764-206

Ocampo 127-638-826
Sumubay 7 44-41 0-630

Water Maintenance Man C 
Water Maintenance Man C 

Industrial Relations Management Aide 
Water Resources Facilities Operator C 

Storekeeper D 
Customer Services Assistant C 

Water Resources Facilities Operator B 
Water Resources Facilities Operator 8 

Engineering Assistant B 
Water Maintenance Man C 

Housekeeping Services Assistant 
Utilities Services Assistant E 

Water Resources Facilities Operator A 
Water Maintenance Man C 
Water Maintenance Man B 

Industrial Relations Management Aide 
Water Resources Facilities Operator C 

Senior Water Maintenance Man B 
Division Manager 8 

Administrative Services Aide 
Industrial Relations Management Aide 

Driver 
Industrial Relations Management Aide 

Senior Customer Services Officer 
Water Maintenance Man C 
Water Maintenance Man C 

Senior Water Resources Facilities 
Operator A 

General Manager B 
Water Maintenance Man B 

Driver 
Utilities Services Assistant E 
Water Maintenance Man B 

Water Resources Facilities Operator C 
Customer Services Assistant E 

Water Maintenance Man C 
Storekeeper C 

Water Resources Facilities Operator 
Foreman 

Water Maintenance Man B 
Driver 

Water Resources Facilities Operator C 
Water Resources Facilities Operator C 

Customer Services Assistant D 
Senior Accounting Processor B 
Administrative Services Aide 

Division Manager 8 
Supervising Industrial Relations 

Management Officer A 

22,500.00 
(77,025. 77) 
196,669.86 
(146,199.06) 
13,700.00 
(8,259.74) 
536,952.18 
(245,000.00) 
(10,003.51) 
207,560.00 
192,000.00 
(68,000.00) 
(9,483.88) 
(92,000.00) 
{210,000.00) 
2,170,316.00 
(38,00'0.00 
(470, 7 47.54) 
1,867,624.77 
47,333.20 
4,399.14 

162,000.00 
64,017.66 
794,600.00 
(41,596.55) 
19,179.00 

(516,270.09) 

29,545, 979. 97 
(295,517.00) 
(282,810.80) 
(51,000.00) 
(429,350.48) 
(168,680.00) 
(14,084.87) 
49,016.32 

1,431,514.74 
705, 193.42 

(31,883.92) 
2,002.40 

(124,766.96) 
52,638.00 

(129, 101.33) 
(480,548.99) 
231,039.65 
2,716.00 
52,361.96 
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49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 

CARMONA WATER DISTRICT 

Summary List of Filers 

Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Networth 

Ca/endar Year DECEMBER 2021 

Maulanin Rocelisa 
Medina Justino 

Mendoza Amelyn 
Monreal Edmon 
Nolledo Ameil Ver 
Orense Alvin 
Pacleb Cornelio 

Ramos Jr. Jose 
Ronquillo Rene 

San Pascual Restituto 
Tarce Michael 
Torres Jonathan 
Torres Michael 

Trinidad Cerio 
Trinidad Lucio 
Ventura Crisan to 
Ventura Mark Donnie 

Total Number of Filers: 65 

Gana 
Ocampo 
Gagarin 
Punzalan 

Virrey 
Tarangco 
Manginao 
Fernando 

Loyola 
Rivera 
Loyola 
Macha 
Rivera 
Loyola 
Loyola 

Rosales 
Durumpili 

Total Number of Personnel Complement 

Prepared by: 

NANSALA 

ofSALN 

208-686-582 Division Manager B 
250-183-815 Collection Assistant 
326-343-207 Administrative Services Aide 
263-802-656 Water Maintenance Man C 
755-150-153 Administrative Services Aide 
468-446-010 Water Maintenance Man C 
416-991-421 Customer Services Assistant A 
436-997-829 Water Maintenance Man C 
276-403-634 Water Resources Facilities Operator C 
227-137-307 Water Maintenance Man C 
412-145-243 Utilities Services Assistant E 
414-190-794 Water Resources Facilities Operator C 
249-173-026 Water Maintenance Man B 
418-940-084 Water Maintenance Man C 
501-999-095 Water Maintenance Man C 
165-165-041 Water Maintenance Man C 
250-184-451 Water Maintenance Man A 

Position: Supervising Industrial Relations Management Officer A 

E-add: admin@carmonawd.com.ph 

Contact No. 0977-809-3418 

Date: March 29, 2022 

Position: General Manager B 

Mailing add:98 L8 JOY ST CITYLAND BRGY. MABUHAY CARMONA, CAVITE 

Contact No. 0977-809-2161 

Date: March 29, 2022 

2,063,639.68 
(11,913.17) 
165,666.66 
14,700.00 
50,000.00 
18,000.00 
(16,601.18) 
(5,000.00) 
1,555.16 

(87,414.75) 
(8,551.00) 

1,071,000.00 
(12,000.00) 
(175,717.15) 
(4,000.00) 
(20,000.00) 
845,982.79 




